
Activity	Bag	Ministry

Lilia	Rodriguez	-	Chair

Teresa	Bergman

Kelly	Fontamillas

Lisa	Vigil


Adult	Sabbath	School	Secretary

Lorayne	Barton


Adventurer	Leaders

Jill	Salvador

Lisa	Vigil

Jessica	Carlos

Erika	Khoury


Building	Maintenance

Nina	Sorkin	-	Chair

Janet	Takamune

Travis	Paulson

Irvin	Henry,	Jr.


Choral	Minister	of	Music

Helene	Quintana


Clerk

Audrey	Zorek


Deacons

Irvin	Henry,	Jr.	-	Chair

Barry	Chi

Jordan	Cutz

Joseph	Hearn

Roger	Hernandez

Anatolli	Molla

Travis	Paulson

Tom	Paw

Arturo	Rankin

Jadran	Turina


Rudy	Umali

William	Umali

Wesley	Jenson

T.	McGregor

Armando	Martinez

J.	Enamorado

Carlos	Ruiz

Eric	Cumbia

Andrew	Cervic	

Joseph	Hearn

John	Torres

Andrei	Toma

Francisco	DeCorro


Deaconesses

Kelly	Kessinger	-	Chair

Sara	Cumbia

Sara	Marcarian	

Lois	Saunders

Lilia	Rodriguez

Rebecca	Paw

Charelyn	Paulson

Dee	Neff

Villy	Lee

Susan	Whitaker


Educational	Assistance

Ben	Garcia

Grace	Lorentz

Amy	Marcarian

Susan	Whitaker

Lisa	Vigil


Elders

John	Vigil	-	Co-chair

Lisa	Vigil	-	Co-chair

Lorayne	Barton




(Elders	continued)

Mavis	Cordero

Annette	Hearn

Irvin	Henry,	Jr.

Schubert	Palmer

Gary	Raines

Marina	Raines

Janet	Takamune

Alma	Wesley

Audrey	Zorek

Alex	Knights

Matthew	Daley

Mark	Witas	

Erin	Stone

Doug	Warner


Fellowship	Lunch	Committee

Ally	Meszaros	-	Chair

Patricia	Balmont

Linda	Nadig

Hermine	Tulgar

Roxanne	Turina	

Sara	Cumbia

Eric	Cumbia	

Nelva	Ramirez	

Lilia	Rodriguez	

Ladelle	Alinsod


Finance	Committee

Erin	Stone	-	Chair

Michelle	Sharda	(Treasurer)

Rene	Pidoux

Arr	Alinsod

Bianka	Tulgar

Sam	Carvajal

Irvin	Henry,	Jr.

Pastor	Ben	Garcia


Fitness	Clinic	Ministry

Irvin	Henry	-	Chair

Nikary	Plaza


Flower	Decoration/Church	Beautification

Marina	Raines	-	Co-chair

Helene	Quintana	-	Co-chair

Villy	Lee	


Phoebe	Kon

Sara	Cumbia


Health	Ministry

Annette	Hearn	-	Chair

Lorayne	Barton

Barry	Chi

Schubert	Palmer

Ash	Reynolds

Stephanie	Thamas

Cheryl	Paw

Rene	Pidoux

Earl	Canson

Pearl	Portugal


Hospitality

Bianka	Tulgar	-	Chair


Hostesses

Telly	Young	-	Chair

Phoebe	Kon

Winna	Tan

Angelica	Pidoux

Lyra	Drachenburg

Villy	Lee

Lilia	Rodriguez

Sarah	Marcarian


Media	Ministry/AV	Team

Mavis	Cordero	-	Chair

Craig	Saunders

Gideon	Evangelista

Bianka	Tulgar

Aaron	Turina

Jella	Greaves

Audrey	Zorek

Max	Iwamasa

Garrett	Humble

Jonathan	Henderson

Terry	Benson	

Kingsley	Wong


Organist

Haesung	Park




Pathfinder	Director

Alex	Knights


Praise	Team	Music	Leader

Matthew	Daley


Prayer	Ministry

Millie	Tramel


Religious	Liberty

Andrew	Cervic


Sabbath	School	Superintendent

Lorayne	Barton	-	Adult

Audrey	Zorek	-	Children


Sabbath	School	Teachers	(Adult)

Erin	Stone

Shubert	Palmer

Lorayne	Barton

Doug	Warner

Pr.	Ozolins

Irvin	Henry,	Jr.	

T.	McGregor


Sabbath	School	Teachers	(Children)

Audrey	Zorek

Andrei	Toma

Teresa	Bergman

Kelly	Fontamillas

Denise	Mars

Nikary	Plaza

Socorro	Dickerson

Colleen	Nicolas

Salena	Hunt

Myra	Wong


Safety	Response	Committee

Johann	Fontamillas

T.	McGregor

Jadran	Turina	

Irvin	Henry,	Jr.	

Claudel	Thamas	

Rene	Pidoux	

Joseph	Hearn


School	Board	Members

Ben	Garcia	-	Chair

Lorie	Henry-Castro

Arron	Alinsod

Janet	Takamune


Small	Group	Ministry

Doug	Warner	-	Chair


Social	Committee

Denise	Mars	-	Chair

Colleen	Nicolas

Stephanie	Thamas

Jessica	Carlos

Joab	Carlos

Charelyn	Paulson

Audrey	Zorek

Rebecca	Torres

Jill	Salvador

Jeremy	Salvador


Teens4Christ

Audrey	Zorek	-	Chair

Elaine	Zorek


VBS

Kelly	Fontamillas


Webmasters

Jonathan	Henderson

Mavis	Cordero

Audrey	Zorek


Welcoming	Committee

Andrei	Toma	-	Chair

Phoebe	Kon

Amy	Marcarian

Lani	Collins

Terry	Collins

Duquess	McGuffin

Linda	Nadig

Pearlie	Evanado

Grace	Lorentz

Villy	Lee

Patricia	Balmot

Aranka	Albert




(Welcoming	Committee	continued)

Anatolli	Molla

Roger	Hernandez

Millie	Tramel

Francisco	DeCorro

Rebecca	Paw

Tom	Paw	

Lisa	Vigil	

Rudy	Umali

Yara	Canson

Telly	Young

Cindie	Hamm

Gratiela	Toma

Hirant	Tulgar


Wedding	Coordinator

Alma	Wesley	-	Chair


Women’s	Ministry

Alma	Wesley


Worship	Committee

Lisa	Vigil

John	Vigil

Irvin	Henry,	Jr.

Helene	Quintana

Mavis	Cordero

Matthew	Daley

Terry	Benson

Jonathan	Henderson

Ben	Garcia

Aivars	Ozolins


Young	Adults

Kristina	Daley


Young	Family	Ministry

Kezia	Knights



